
Brockport Varsity Wrestling Schedule
2011-2012 Season

H

A

Fri 12/2/2011 3:00 Brockport Boys A Schroeder, 

Fairport, 

Fredonia HS, 

Frewsburg, 

Hilton, Ir

(Web) 

Schroeder 

HS

875 Ridge 

Rd

Fri 12/2/2011 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament (Web) 

Schroeder 

HS

875 Ridge 

Rd

Sat 12/3/2011 7:00 Brockport Boys A Schroeder, 

Fairport, 

Fredonia HS, 

Frewsburg, 

Hilton, Ir

(Web) 

Schroeder 

HS

875 Ridge 

Rd

Sat 12/3/2011 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament (Web) 

Schroeder 

HS

875 Ridge 

Rd

Tue 12/6/2011 7:00 Brockport Boys A Arcadia, 

Athena, 

Odyssey

(Gre) 

Arcadia HS

120 Island 

Cottage Rd

Thu 12/8/2011 7:00 Brockport Boys H Olympia Brockport 

MS

40 Allen St

Tue 12/13/2011 7:00 Brockport Boys A Hilton Hilton HS 400 East 

Ave

Wed 12/21/2011 7:00 Brockport Boys H Gates-Chili Brockport 

MS

40 Allen St

Wed 12/28/2011 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament Holley 3800 North 

Main St

Thu 12/29/2011 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament Holley 3800 North 

Main St

Wed 1/4/2012 7:00 Brockport Boys H Brighton Brockport 

MS

40 Allen St

Sat 1/7/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament Union 

Endicott

1200 E Main 

St

Sun 1/8/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament Union 

Endicott

1200 E Main 

St

Tue 1/10/2012 7:00 Brockport Boys H Churchville-

Chili

Brockport 

MS

40 Allen St

Fri 1/13/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament Hilton HS 400 East 

Ave

Sat 1/14/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A Tournament Hilton HS 400 East 

Ave

Wed 1/18/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A Wayne Wayne HS 6200 Ontario 

Center Rd

Fri 1/20/2012 4:30 Brockport Boys A County 

Tournament

(Web) 

Schroeder 

HS

875 Ridge 

Rd

Sat 1/21/2012 10:00 Brockport Boys A County 

Tournament

(Web) 

Schroeder 

HS

875 Ridge 

Rd

Sat 1/28/2012 7:15 Brockport Boys A Spencerport Spencerport 

HS

2707 

Spencerport 

Rd

Fri 2/3/2012 5:00 Brockport Boys A Sectionals TBA

Sat 2/4/2012 10:00 Brockport Boys A Sectionals TBA

Fri 2/10/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A State 

Qualifiers

RIT 15 Lomb 

Memorial Dr

Sat 2/11/2012 TBD Brockport Boys A State 

Qualifiers

RIT 15 Lomb 

Memorial Dr

Fri 2/24/2012 TBA Brockport Boys A States Times Union 

Center

51 S Pearl St

Sat 2/25/2012 TBA Brockport Boys A States Times Union 

Center

51 S Pearl St

Opponent Site AddressDay Date Time School Gender


